
MCC SUNDAY SCHOOL 
STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE 

 
 
 
  STUDENT FEE PTO FEE MCC MEMBERSHIP TOTAL FEES 

1st Student $170 $20 

$150 Family/ 
$90 Individual 

$340 

2nd Student $150 $20 $510 

3rd Student $130 $20 $660 

4th Student $130 $20 $810 

5th Student $130 $20 $960 

6th Student $130 $20 $1,110 

  
PLEASE NOTE:  

●​ MEMBERSHIP FEES ARE NOT CHARGED TO FAMILIES SEEKING FINANCIAL 
ASSISTANCE 

 


